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No 1 TRAN-DUC PATRICK (Rg=16)

Pass 11 1:46.787

Pass 31 3:15.969 1 1:29.182 *

Pass 53 4:45.254 2 1:29.285

Pass 72 6:12.246 3 1:26.992 *

Pass 92 7:39.249 4 1:27.003

Pass 111 9:05.281 5 1:26.032 *

Pass 127 10:30.512 6 1:25.231 *

Pass 144 11:54.791 7 1:24.279 *

Pass 160 13:19.397 8 1:24.606

Pass 174 14:42.943 9 1:23.546 *

Pass 187 16:07.285 10 1:24.342

Pass 200 17:29.453 11 1:22.168 *

Pass 213 18:51.652 12 1:22.199

Pass 222 20:13.547 13 1:21.895 *

No 14 RAPHANEAU DENIS (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:38.247

Pass 24 3:03.381 1 1:25.134 *

Pass 43 4:24.322 2 1:20.941 *

Pass 63 5:42.567 3 1:18.245 *

Pass 82 7:01.337 4 1:18.770

Pass 101 8:19.250 5 1:17.913 *

Pass 118 9:39.251 6 1:20.001

Pass 134 10:58.053 7 1:18.802

Pass 148 12:16.866 8 1:18.813

Pass 162 13:36.302 9 1:19.436

Pass 178 14:56.660 10 1:20.358

Pass 191 16:14.439 11 1:17.779 *

Pass 202 17:30.279 12 1:15.840 *

Pass 211 18:46.349 13 1:16.070

Pass 218 20:01.796 14 1:15.447 *

No 22 PERLINSKY STEVE (Rg=1)

Pass 2 1:29.486

Pass 19 2:45.129 1 1:15.643 **

Pass 38 4:00.848 2 1:15.719

Pass 57 5:14.393 3 1:13.545 *

Pass 76 6:27.369 4 1:12.976 *

In 93 7:46.779 5 1:19.410

No 34 GUSTIN NICOLAS

No 38 BONORIS JACQUES (Rg=9)

Pass 5 1:38.338

Pass 21 3:00.922 1 1:22.584 *

Pass 40 4:20.494 2 1:19.572 *

Pass 59 5:38.179 3 1:17.685 *

Pass 79 6:56.336 4 1:18.157

Pass 99 8:13.383 5 1:17.047 *

In 121 9:52.285 6 1:38.902

Pass 143 11:50.152 7 1:57.867

Pass 158 13:10.701 8 1:20.549

Pass 172 14:30.543 9 1:19.842

Pass 184 15:51.826 10 1:21.283

Pass 196 17:14.382 11 1:22.556

In 209 18:43.997 12 1:29.615

No 50 CHAPUS MICHEL (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:38.828

Pass 22 3:01.985 1 1:23.157 *

Pass 41 4:20.812 2 1:18.827 *

Pass 61 5:39.702 3 1:18.890

Pass 81 6:58.951 4 1:19.249

Pass 100 8:17.649 5 1:18.698 *

Pass 117 9:38.398 6 1:20.749

Pass 135 10:58.554 7 1:20.156

Pass 150 12:18.218 8 1:19.664

Pass 163 13:36.889 9 1:18.671 *

Pass 176 14:56.077 10 1:19.188

Pass 189 16:12.616 11 1:16.539 *

Pass 199 17:29.192 12 1:16.576

Pass 210 18:45.316 13 1:16.124 *

Pass 219 20:02.379 14 1:17.063

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE (Rg=13)

Pass 14 1:51.180

Pass 35 3:20.423 1 1:29.243 *

Pass 54 4:45.987 2 1:25.564 *

Pass 73 6:12.995 3 1:27.008

Pass 91 7:38.223 4 1:25.228 *

Pass 110 9:01.862 5 1:23.639 *

Pass 126 10:24.758 6 1:22.896 *

Pass 141 11:45.734 7 1:20.976 *

Pass 156 13:07.980 8 1:22.246

Pass 170 14:29.178 9 1:21.198

In 188 16:10.558 10 1:41.380

No 66 ADLEM STEPHEN (Rg=18)

Pass 17 1:52.941

Pass 36 3:21.945 1 1:29.004 *

Pass 55 4:50.294 2 1:28.349 *

Pass 74 6:22.990 3 1:32.696

Pass 94 7:53.459 4 1:30.469
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No 66 ADLEM STEPHEN (Rg=18)

Pass 113 9:22.644 5 1:29.185

Pass 130 10:49.582 6 1:26.938 *

Pass 147 12:15.839 7 1:26.257 *

Pass 165 13:43.231 8 1:27.392

Pass 179 15:12.136 9 1:28.905

Pass 192 16:39.156 10 1:27.020

Pass 203 18:06.174 11 1:27.018

Pass 215 19:31.212 12 1:25.038 *

In 225 21:05.493 13 1:34.281

No 70 STAHL BRUNO (Rg=12)

Pass 12 1:47.229

Pass 30 3:10.473 1 1:23.244 *

Pass 49 4:34.013 2 1:23.540

Pass 68 5:55.720 3 1:21.707 *

Pass 87 7:16.291 4 1:20.571 *

In 109 8:54.289 5 1:37.998

No 72 LEGENDRE JULIEN (Rg=7)

Pass 28 3:08.030

Pass 48 4:31.569 1 1:23.539 *

Pass 67 5:53.318 2 1:21.749 *

Pass 85 7:13.147 3 1:19.829 *

Pass 103 8:30.527 4 1:17.380 *

Pass 120 9:48.641 5 1:18.114

Pass 136 11:05.069 6 1:16.428 *

Pass 151 12:21.172 7 1:16.103 *

Pass 164 13:38.922 8 1:17.750

Pass 177 14:56.594 9 1:17.672

Pass 190 16:13.032 10 1:16.438

Pass 201 17:29.600 11 1:16.568

Pass 212 18:46.540 12 1:16.940

Pass 220 20:03.036 13 1:16.496

No 79 DEBESNE PATRICK (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:38.617

Pass 25 3:04.090 1 1:25.473 *

Pass 44 4:25.644 2 1:21.554 *

Pass 64 5:44.220 3 1:18.576 *

Pass 83 7:03.078 4 1:18.858

Pass 102 8:19.842 5 1:16.764 *

Pass 119 9:39.704 6 1:19.862

Pass 133 10:57.538 7 1:17.834

Pass 146 12:14.519 8 1:16.981

Pass 161 13:30.549 9 1:16.030 *

Pass 175 14:45.822 10 1:15.273 *

Pass 186 16:03.304 11 1:17.482

Pass 198 17:18.357 12 1:15.053 *

Pass 207 18:32.937 13 1:14.580 *

Pass 217 19:47.403 14 1:14.466 *

In 226 21:10.225 15 1:22.822

No 86 DERET SERGE (Rg=10)

Pass 9 1:41.473

Pass 27 3:07.827 1 1:26.354 *

Pass 47 4:31.176 2 1:23.349 *

Pass 65 5:52.451 3 1:21.275 *

Pass 84 7:13.077 4 1:20.626 *

Pass 104 8:34.363 5 1:21.286

Pass 122 9:54.890 6 1:20.527 *

Pass 137 11:14.833 7 1:19.943 *

Pass 152 12:33.911 8 1:19.078 *

In 167 14:12.108 9 1:38.197

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE (Rg=19)

Pass 18 1:59.561

Pass 37 3:30.931 1 1:31.370 *

Pass 56 4:59.273 2 1:28.342 *

Pass 75 6:26.884 3 1:27.611 *

Pass 95 7:54.960 4 1:28.076

Pass 114 9:24.016 5 1:29.056

Pass 131 10:50.964 6 1:26.948 *

Pass 149 12:18.117 7 1:27.153

Pass 166 13:44.017 8 1:25.900 *

Pass 180 15:12.744 9 1:28.727

Pass 193 16:39.514 10 1:26.770

Pass 204 18:07.499 11 1:27.985

Pass 216 19:32.776 12 1:25.277 *

Pass 224 20:59.207 13 1:26.431

No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD (Rg=2)

Pass 8 1:39.544

Pass 23 3:03.074 1 1:23.530 *

Pass 42 4:21.260 2 1:18.186 *

Pass 60 5:39.098 3 1:17.838 *

Pass 78 6:56.227 4 1:17.129 *

Pass 98 8:11.947 5 1:15.720 *

Pass 116 9:27.016 6 1:15.069 *

Pass 129 10:43.359 7 1:16.343

Pass 145 11:57.891 8 1:14.532 *

Pass 159 13:12.058 9 1:14.167 *

Pass 173 14:30.811 10 1:18.753

Pass 183 15:47.555 11 1:16.744

Pass 195 17:00.945 12 1:13.390 *

In 206 18:27.237 13 1:26.292

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC (Rg=11)

Pass 16 1:52.207

Pass 34 3:19.505 1 1:27.298 *

Pass 52 4:42.278 2 1:22.773 *

Pass 70 6:03.466 3 1:21.188 *

Pass 89 7:23.834 4 1:20.368 *
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No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC (Rg=11)

Pass 106 8:43.953 5 1:20.119 *

Pass 123 10:05.029 6 1:21.076

Pass 138 11:24.206 7 1:19.177 *

In 154 12:54.503 8 1:30.297

No 137 GRIFFE DANIEL (Rg=5)

Pass 10 1:46.129

Pass 29 3:08.643 1 1:22.514 *

Pass 45 4:26.344 2 1:17.701 *

Pass 62 5:41.179 3 1:14.835 *

Pass 80 6:56.660 4 1:15.481

Pass 97 8:11.612 5 1:14.952

Pass 115 9:26.352 6 1:14.740 *

In 132 10:56.678 7 1:30.326

No 164 THIERY DANIEL

No 176 CALMETTES DIDIER (Rg=14)

Pass 13 1:50.305

Pass 32 3:16.677 1 1:26.372 *

Pass 50 4:38.650 2 1:21.973 *

Pass 69 6:00.166 3 1:21.516 *

Pass 88 7:21.195 4 1:21.029 *

Pass 105 8:42.746 5 1:21.551

Pass 124 10:07.800 6 1:25.054

Pass 139 11:30.479 7 1:22.679

Pass 153 12:53.578 8 1:23.099

Pass 168 14:15.082 9 1:21.504

In 182 15:44.366 10 1:29.284

No 195 GUICHARD ROBERT (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:32.106

Pass 20 2:51.346 1 1:19.240 *

Pass 39 4:09.300 2 1:17.954 *

Pass 58 5:27.270 3 1:17.970

Pass 77 6:44.955 4 1:17.685 *

Pass 96 8:00.814 5 1:15.859 *

Pass 112 9:17.036 6 1:16.222

Pass 128 10:32.602 7 1:15.566 *

Pass 142 11:48.693 8 1:16.091

Pass 155 13:05.465 9 1:16.772

Pass 169 14:21.847 10 1:16.382

Pass 181 15:38.758 11 1:16.911

Pass 194 16:54.245 12 1:15.487 *

Pass 205 18:08.126 13 1:13.881 *

Pass 214 19:24.229 14 1:16.103

Pass 223 20:39.574 15 1:15.345

No 233 BACHIMONT REMI (Rg=15)

Pass 15 1:52.053

Pass 33 3:17.635 1 1:25.582 *

Pass 51 4:41.029 2 1:23.394 *

Pass 71 6:04.428 3 1:23.399

Pass 90 7:28.605 4 1:24.177

Pass 108 8:53.194 5 1:24.589

Pass 125 10:18.983 6 1:25.789

Pass 140 11:43.792 7 1:24.809

Pass 157 13:08.661 8 1:24.869

Pass 171 14:30.149 9 1:21.488 *

Pass 185 15:52.238 10 1:22.089

Pass 197 17:14.402 11 1:22.164

Pass 208 18:35.467 12 1:21.065 *

In 221 20:06.467 13 1:31.000

No 441 GEERS CHARLES (Rg=17)

Pass 26 3:07.007

Pass 46 4:30.153 1 1:23.146 *

Pass 66 5:52.677 2 1:22.524 *

Pass 86 7:15.029 3 1:22.352 *

In 107 8:45.732 4 1:30.703


